
PE loadcentres technical data

No. of poles Type of mounting Opaque door 
Item no. 

Transparent door 
Item no. 

Protection rating IP42

1 Surface PE1E

2 Surface PE2E

4 Surface PE4E

8 Surface PE8E

12 Flush PE12FW PE12FT

12 Surface PE12SW PE12ST

18 Flush PE18FW PE18FT

18 Surface PE18SW PE18ST

24 Flush PE24FW PE24FT

24 Surface PE24SW PE24ST

36 Flush PE36FW PE36FT

36 Surface PE36SW PE36ST

No. of poles Type of mounting Type of door Item no. 

Protection rating IP55

4 Surface Transparent PE4ST-IP55

6 Surface Transparent PE6ST-IP55

8 Surface Transparent PE8ST-IP55

12 Surface Transparent PE12ST-IP55

18 Surface Transparent PE18ST-IP55

24 Surface Transparent PE24ST-IP55

Item no. No of Din 
Rails A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)

PE12ST/W 1 200 95 256

PE18ST/W 1 221 95 364

PE24ST/W 2 326 95 270

PE36ST/W 3 474 100 308

Item no. No of DIN 
Rails A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)

PE4ST-IP55 1 215 98 126

PE6ST-IP55 1 215 98 162

PE8ST-IP55 1 215 98 215

PE12ST-IP55 1 215 98 272

PE18ST-IP55 1 235 98 380

PE24ST-IP55 2 340 98 285

Item no.
No of 
Din 
Rails

A 
(mm)

B 
(mm)

C 
(mm)

D 
(mm)

E 
(mm)

F 
(mm)

PE12FT/W 1 200 66 256 92 305 245

PE18FT/W 1 218 66 366 100 414 270

PE24FT/W 2 312 66 260 100 306 358

PE36FT/W 3 456 66 296 100 340 504
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IP42 surface mount

IP55 surface mount

IP42 flush mount
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Eaton IP42 Plastic load centres are ideally suited for residential and commercial applications.
The range includes surface and flush mount units with either a opaque or transparent door.
Each load centre comes complete with:
● 1 x earth bar to suit
● 3 x neutral bars (for protected and unprotected circuits) to suit
● Pole fillers
● Commoning bar to suit
● egend circuit idenficaon scer
● All units are complete with fixed DIN rail and have a screw lid

Surface Mounting Units
Eaton Part
Number A B C
PE12ST/W 210 100 256
PE18ST/W 222 100 364
PE24ST/W 325 100 270
PE36ST/W 473 100 305

Flush Mounting Units
Eaton Part
Number A B C D E F
PE12FT/W 200 67 259 108 305 247
PE18FT/W 218 76 365 106 413 268
PE24FT/W 310 76 260 110 305 360
PE36FT/W 457 76 295 105 342 502

All dimensions shown are in mm.
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EatonIP42Plasticloadcentresareideallysuitedfor residentialandcommercialapplications.
Therangeincludessurfaceand flush mountunitswith either a opaqueor transparentdoor.
Each load centre comes complete with:
● 1 x earth bar to suit
●3xneutralbars(forprotected and unprotected circuits) to suit
●Polefillers
●Commoningbarto suit
●egendcircuitidenficaonscer
● All units are complete with fixed DIN rail and have a screw lid

Surface Mounting Units
Eaton Part
Number

A
B

C
PE12ST/W

210
100

256
PE18ST/W

222
100

364
PE24ST/W

325
100

270
PE36ST/W

473
100

305

Flush Mounting Units
Eaton Part
Number

A
B

C
D

E
F

PE12FT/W
200

67
259

108
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247
PE18FT/W

218
76

365
106

413
268

PE24FT/W
310
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260
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All dimensions shown are in mm.
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